L15000038435

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000269830150

TO ACKNOWLEDGE

ROS ATCHDED

TO TEAN 24 TH 4-7

DEPARCHENT OF STATE

15 HAR 24 PH 4: 57

Tauren MAR 25 2015

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 561549 43

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : $(\$^2)_{25}$.00

ORDER DATE: March 24, 2015

ORDER TIME : 3:07 PM

ORDER NO. : 561549-015

CUSTOMER NO: 4335360

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: PBBMD LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
CITAL	PBBMD	LLC			
SURJE	.C::	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please r	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Davor Zgaljic			
			Name of Person		
	SPO Capital LLC Firm Company				
		1000 Fifth St., Ste. 200-P2			
	Address				
		Miami Beach, FL 33139			
	Ciry/State and Zip Code				
		davor.z@gmail.com			
			to be used for future annual report notifica	ation)	
ror lum	ner information co	oncerning this matter, please c	au:		
Davo	r Zgaljic		786 456-4759	The state of the s	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed	d is a check for th	e following amount:			
\$25.	.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 266) Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PBBMD LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our records.) aubility Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on March 2, 2015	and assigned
Florida document number L15000038435		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		i
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		≥ Signature
	والإنجاز والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة والإنجازة والإنجازة والمساورة والمساو	<u>>∺ ₹</u> 5
		35.5
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N. 4 1
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	e - 30 cm - 10	0 P
		97 F. C
		7.7 ACC
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		r the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
Approximate for the first of th	, Florida _	·r. C :
	Cire	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SPO Capital LLC	1000 Fifth St., Ste. 200-P2	B Add
		Miami Beach, FL 33139	□ Remove
MGR	South Pointe Capital LLC	1000 Fifth St., Ste. 200-P2	
		Miami Beach, FL 33139	Remove
			15 MAR 24 PH L: 57 SECREMANSSEE: FLORIDA AND CREMOVE
			□ Add
			Add

If amending any other information, enter change(s)	vere: (Alluch additional sheets, if necessary.)
, pp. 1 - p. 1 -	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt	(optional)
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)	in filed that has chilled be tirede films to thay a migh
Dated March 2 4 2015	
1)	
and hall	
Signature of a menter or	dinorized representative of a member
Davor Zgaljic	
	anted name of tioner

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

